
 Vaktliste Range 2023/2024 

 Uke  Navn  Dato  Nummer 

 13  Håvard Dean Gløbstad  27.03- 02.04  975 72 923 

 14  Olaf Hovland  03.04- 09.04  901 12 057 

 15  Brede Sørlie  10.04-16.04  450 31 315 

 16  Olav Vølstad  17.04- 23.04  971 01 662 

 17  Jan Olav Reinertsen  24.04- 30.04  971 55 711 

 18  Gaute Hellvik  01.05- 07.05  924 04 183 

 19  Jone Jonsen  08.05- 14.05  915 53 688 

 20  Jostein Jensen  15.05- 21.05  916 13 884 

 21  Svein Andreassen  22.05- 28.05  458 68 787 

 22  Eirik Myklebust  29.05- 04.06  970 39 738 

 23  Jostein Pedersen  05.06- 11.06  957 81 047 

 24  Martin Tendenes  12.06- 18.06  932 59 930 

 25  Sjur Sigmo  19.06- 25.06  908 69 638 

 26  Rolf Øiumshaugen  26.06 - 02.07  916 46 292 

 27  Gøran Sleveland  03.07-09.07  916 46 292 

 28  Stig Tore Thorsen  10.07- 16.07  908 93 257 

 29  Tor Bjørn Øgrey  17.07- 23.07  952 40 770 

 30  Amar Tiro  24.07- 30-07  456 94 974 

 31  Ole Harald Sandstøl  31.07- 06.08  454 80 187 

 32  James A. Mear  07.08- 13.08  915 81 765 

 33  Torbjørn Gåsland  14.08- 20.08  412 33 366 

 34  Ole Johan Løyning  21.08- 27.08  920 36 118 

 35  Geir Skjæveland  28.08- 03.09  959 00 160 

 36  Stig Kydland  04.09 - 10.09  924 56 405 

 37  Ivan Aarmodt  11.09- 17.09  415 12 767 



 38  Tor Leidland  18.09- 24.09  994 92 521 

 39  Ørjan Myklebust  25.09- 01.10  454 48 985 

 40  Sivert Strangstad  02.10- 08.10  905 03 667 

 41  Håvard Dean Gløbstad  09.10- 15.10  975 72 923 

 42  Olaf Hovland  16.10- 22.10  901 12 057 

 43  Brede Sørlie  23.10-29.10  450 31 315 

 44  Olav Vølstad  30.10-05.11  971 01 662 

 45  Jan Olav Reinertsen  06.11- 12.11  971 55 711 

 46  Gaute Hellvik  13.11-19.11  924 04 183 

 47  Jone Jonsen  20.11-26.11  915 53 688 

 48  Jostein Jensen  27.11- 03.12  916 13 884 

 49  Svein Andreassen  04.12- 10.12  458 68 787 

 50  Eirik Myklebust  11.12- 17.12  970 39 738 

 51  Jostein Pedersen  18.12- 24.12  957 81 047 

 52  Martin Tendenes  25.12- 31.12  932 59 930 

 1  Sjur Sigmo  01.01- 07.01 -24  908 69 638 

 2  Rolf Øiumshaugen  08.01- 14.01 -24  916 46 292 

 3  Gøran Sleveland  15.01 - 21.01 -24  916 46 292 

 4  Stig Tore Thorsen  22.01- 28.01 -24  908 93 257 

 5  Tor Bjørn Øgrey  29.01- 04.02 -24  952 40 770 

 6  Amar Tiro  05.02-11.02 -24  456 94 974 

 7  Ole Harald Sandstøl  12.02- 18.02 -24  454 80 187 

 8  James A. Mear  19.02- 25.02 -24  915 81 765 

 9  Torbjørn Gåsland  26.02- 03.03 -24  412 33 366 

 10  Ole Johan Løyning  04.03- 10.03 -24  920 36 118 

 11  Geir Skjæveland  11.03- 17.03 -24  959 00 160 

 12  Stig Kydland  18.03- 24.03 -24  924 56 405 

 13  Ivan Aarmodt  25.03- 31.03 -24  415 12 767 

 Jan Inge Mong-Olsen  Mob 924 88 241 


